CANADA

PROVINCE OF QUEBEC
DISTRICT OF MONTREAL

No. 500-11-042345-120

SUPERIOR COURT
{Commercial Division)
(Sitting as a court designated pursuant to the Companies’
Creditors Arrangement Act,
R.S.C. 1985, ¢. C-36)

IN THE MATTER OF THE PROPOSED PLAN OF
COMPROMISE AND ARRANGEMENT OF:

AVEOS FLEET PERFORMANCE INC./
AVEOS PERFORMANCE AERONAUTIQUE INC.
and
AERO TECHNICAL US, INC.
Insolvent Debtors

AVEOS FLEET PERFORMAI’UCE INC./
AVEOS PERFORMANCE AERONAUTIQUE INC.
Insolvent Debtor/Plaintiff

VS,
CANADIAN NORTH INC.

Respondent/Cross-Plaintiff
and
FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC.

Mis en cause/Monitor

NOTICE OF PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EXHIBITS

(Article 331.1 C.C.P.)

Mtre. Stéphane Hébert

MILLER THOMSON POULIOT S.E.N.C.R.L.
31* Floor

1155 René-Lévesque Blvd. West
Montréal (Québec) H3B 356

Mtre. Sylvain Rigaud
NORTON ROSE CANADA LLP
Suite 2500

1 Place Ville-Marie

Montréal (Québec} H3B 1R1

TAKE NOTICE that the Insolvent Debtor/Plaintiff intends to file in the Court record at the time of the
hearing the following additional exhibits, copy of which are already in other parties’ possession, except
for the Exhibits P-4(a) to P-4(h), which are enclosed.

P-4(a): B737-300 PBH invoice for January 2012 flying hours #02-8606-12-1 dated 2012-02-06;

P-4(b): B737-300 PBH invoice for February 2012 flying hours #03-8604-12-1 dated

2012-03-05;

1298912 _1|NATDOCS



P-4{c):

P-4(d):

P-4{e):

P-A{f):

P-4(g):

P-4{h}):

P-9:

P-10:

P-11:

P-12:

P-13:

-2-

En liasse B737-200 PBH invoice for January 2012 flying hours #02-8605-12-1 dated
2012-02-03 with supporting documents;

En liasse B737-200 PBH invoice for February 2012 flying hours #03-8603-12-1 dated
2012-03-05 with supporting documents;

En liasse B737-200 and B737-300 Credit Note for March 2012 flying hours
#04-8603-12-1 dated April 18, 2012 with supporting documents;

En liasse credit invoice #02-7000-13-CR dated February 15, 2013 to cancel Credit
Note above;

En ligsse B737-200 and B737-300 invoice for March 2012 flying hours #02-7001-13-F
dated February 15, 2013,

Revised statement of account dated 2013-02-15;

Fleet Management Services Agreement for Boeing B737-300 Aircrafts dated
November 5, 2010;

Supplement 2 dated November 8, 2010 to the General Terms Agreement dated
December 19, 2008;

First Amendment Agreement dated May 28, 2009;
Second Amendment Agreement dated November 18, 2009;

Third Amendment Agreement dated December 13, 2010.

DO GOVERN YOURSELVES ACCORDINGLY.

Montreal, February 21, 2013

i sl

2’

FRASER MILNER CASGRAIN LLP
Attorneys for Insolvent Debtor/PIamtlff

1298912_1]NATDOCS



500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(a)



506900ES avo | < MopmoLuesa
rn e e U OBl ama  WOSE ey
LSFGTTILT TAL Bl TN T XOR e ALY TiBhe e S BGRDIReY 18D
FUSGEIOPA Sl T ED ST RIT L ? ! 3G Ve SIBA £ S0
JE GG S SAVUOMUALY S0 [0 Jooieead £ Sp0LH e FU E0D DRBEUCT AU PR SE LU0 FUR SIUITW Ao
00°0% (V/N) LSO
8r6iv'vid 09'686'68Z4 40 %06 1S9
09°685°68Z$ IWLOL aNs
00°0%
09'685'68Z$ wiol ans
09°685°68Z% SNO3INY T13DSIN
99'£99% Qva Alvd
HH 08°€LZ -L6S Nid
162943 QvD  ‘Alvd
dH 0£°€6L D65 NIJ
‘SMNOH ONIATE ZL0Z AMVNNYF 4O L4vH0uIv (165 9 065 NI) 00e-2€28 HLIM
QALVIDOSSY S1SCD IHL HIAOD OL INFWITHOV HEd WWANIWIFddNS ¥3d S¥Y JINSSI DI0ANI
90-20-Z10Z 1-€1-9098-20 1818¢7 2E2210Z2934DHALS
oejucHy EIITe] BIME] L0 OIg LT £)OWDD G GIANUNN JPLEML 0D 8P CIHANY
junewry arq JROLUNK SNGAH SRR JUNGISY JEIUNR JSR0 250N
) . i FONYNILNIVIN 40 HOL03HIQ ‘NOILNILLY
JUBPUOASALIDD SMIDE] Bf Bp CIPWNU B '3yusni
9 uorespdoy 15 'jo eidwed ep arpunu ] sanbipuy jjaddex
. “JBqUINY B013AUI I FR=rAR
s puodsail ‘pa: B! :
I o o mtk o i O
_eprueg AHVOTIVYD
n..m.w__ﬁ wmu__mﬁ..uﬁw wpetey 002 3LINS
Pk g = o ST ShH JD uainetiules "IN 'ayOd H3IWIvd 085
DU| DIUBULIOHR 18813 FOANY £ NVE “PAIG ISGON-D3IY LLET “NI HLHON NVIOYNYD
7908 dZ 1deq uopoBIoD g UPeLD [ UV
D 34| BDUBULIOMS] 188]d SOBAY
2 F0UCRUOUSIL0T :n0) ssssaupy [BMDRYD NP BIBY)] )8 BS]UIR B BSSAPY uogdasys sep sjqeded NIIVL
0} saumbuy $53UppY { sS2ippe 3 SLUBL 9URRILLSY wiaaes uodn ejqedeqd IOIDANI




500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(b)



Z0°'S6Z'91£$ avo | < K2l e
s o m et mounn od HOOBE s %0SE P e v
T T CrLaoE L 21 SOAL Bf € Sty XN2 LU Ta 380 ) ey SRQUny Loatastay 15D
ELREGCS3Ea "Sdll BY OF Sy x| iy 3 licsul ty - SHUMW uDICRTESY LS9
JEIPI02 NG SPUUDSAY ©25 3] it e 2F AP R0 18 SUIMEDL § DEIUCD #UT L ROV "D T TR Dl Tl TR0, MR
060°0% (V/N} LSO
19°190'51% SEeEZ'L0ES S0 %06 1SD
Ge'eee 1oes VL0l 8ns
00°0%
SEEEZ OES aviol gns
ge'¢eZ'10gs SNOINVTIIOSIN
99'e995 QvD Jivd
HH 0£70Z 165 Nid
99'€99% Avd Hlvd 152945 Qv0  E1vd
dH 02°1Z 265 NI HH 02°861 065 NIJ
'SHNOH ONIATH ZL0Z ANVNHETH HO4 14vHOu(Y (265 B 16S '06G Nid) 00E-2£48 HLIM
QILVIDOSSY SLSOD FHL HIAOD 0L INFWIATYOY HEd TYLNIWITddNS HAd SV d3NSSI FDI0ANI
PR T R e A e« i S |
S0-£0-2L0Z 1-Zi-t098-¢0 LBLREY LELZL0THAVINOHALS
uec,y ared €HIT] TP QIBLLNN ANCHOD B PN BRUCLTIIZ G DI
UNoLIY artg FIQUINN B0ICAL| N JUNCIy ISQUINN I3 SSLOING
oep P —— FONYNILNIVIA SO HOLD3MIA ‘NOILNILLY
6f uoyesado ) 15 18 axchuo Bp cieumy af anbipu eddey
s s s €42 321
L 1100 3y) QAL S L) e 3 s ‘puR
._SE%L unooe .__..M_a MM:auuc_ wmwu.n.a”_”cn_ cme .mc_.xﬂmm_uﬂﬂa <<.._.m_M~Mﬂw
. speues AHVSIVO
sl _.mﬂu wuqrﬁhwﬂm epeues 00¢ 3LINS
[ s it e 882 SPH D Jusinetules "IN ‘QVON H3IWTVd 085
U BOUBWIOLIS 1884 SO3RY € NV “PAI] [9GON-PBIY LIEZ "N HLYON NVIGYNYD
TO08 diZ s uoyas|io] 7 NPD I BY
D "AU{ SOLBLLIOHS] 188]4 SO=AY
‘¢ BouBpUOdSaLO einal Jessaipy [PIDRYS NP §I16GY 18 BS|ital 3p 6SSAUPY uojdaogd Sep ejqeAed FHNLIVA
‘0 SspINBUL $SAIEEY ] SSeIppE g BWEU S3UERUay whasas uodn sjgeied AIOANI




500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(c)



Invoice/Facture

1

Remittauce name & address
Adresse de remive et lthellé du cheque

e A
7 2’15' Avens Fleet Performance Ine, Aveos Perfarmance adronantique inc,
- ¥ Alt; Credit and gollection Dept — ZIP 80C2 Art, : Service di crddil et collectlon - ZIP 4062
¥ & US 2311 Alfred Nobe] Blvd, BAN 3 251} boul Alfred-Nobel, BAN 3 Saint-Lowren, QC
. Saint-Laurent, QC Canada H4S 2B6 Canada H48 28¢
20454 Bill to/Facturé s :
CANADIAN NORTH INC Date  February 3,2012
SEITE 200, 580 PALMER ROAD N.E.
CALGARY, AB
TIE R3
CANADA
ATTENTION:
DIRECTOR, MAINTENANCE Amount Paid
Moniant payé
Accounl numbar ‘mvoloe Number Involpe Amount
Numibro de comple Muméro de Facfure Mantan| de i Faciume
438781 02-8605-12-1 $845 67847 I
FAETCET Mot a
_Adrexzer toulx correspondanice &;
CANADIAN NORTH INC
Aveos Vleet Perlormance Ine. Aveos Performance eéronanligue lne,
Att: Credit and coflection Dept. - 2IP 8062 AL, ; Service du crédil of collection — ZIF 8062
2311 Alfred Nobel Blvd , BAN 3 2511 bonl Alfred-Nobel, BAN 3 Stint-Lawrent, (X'
Sgilit-Laurent, QC Canrda H4S 2B6 Canada IT45 286
Lnilinrr’s ardes o, vy v
[1} Whr mking an incuiry please Include the coresponding inveice number & aecount number
A edvi 150 v pormoml [ 180 %5 | anpum}
Aeminl . BN Lo .+ paynble on overdue accounts Per fonde demande de rensignemns, nridre de mentionner Je memera de factire corresponduni of le
- N e Factate oo th N
42R781 B3] |t inrérds mensucl de 15 % { Med - anem] Atepnten o comple
a2 i aure sur e solde imrye
";‘:‘;‘"ﬂ‘:fm':':f Particulurs Amun) Montant
3
INVOICE ISSUED TO COVER THE LCOSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE SEVEN
13717 ALRCRAFT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2012 ACTUAL FLYING HOURS
AND THE SERVICES PROVIDED, AS PER THE MAINTENANCE SERVICES
AGREEMENT EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2009 AND
AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY [, 2010
ACTUAL FLIGHT HOURS CHARGE. (DETAILS ATTACHED) $405 408,07
SUB TOTAL $805 408,07
GST 5% 346 270,40
QST $0,00
Payment methed and condilions s stipulated in the dilions el méthode de patzment lel que nenticnnds sy conlract
FIET Hpgistetan Himisl QST R gedralion Hmnber
Y i yrisinn Bt s de fa TPS BABRSIANY yrrirer o msesption oux fing de e TVQ 1213200457
Tolal due in:
PARTNERS IN PERFORMANCE Doblt lofel ex: CAD $848 67847




INVOICE #: 02-8605-12-1
= DATE: February 3, 2012
-? CANADIAN NORTH INC
¥
E0S
AJC NUMBER PERIOD ACTUAL HRS RATE TOTAL

ACTUAL MONTHLY FLIGHT HOURS FOR THE FOLLOWING AIRCRAFT:

AIC 523 JANUARY 1-31,2012 B737-200 A/C 523 FSN 22729, C-GKCP 123,30 686,33 $109 284,49

AJC 552 JANUARY 1-31, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 552 FSN 21294, C-GFPW 132,9% 886,33 §117 793,26

AIC 586 JANUARY 1-31, 2012 B737-200 AJC 586 FSN 23074, C-GCNV 84,00 886,33 §74 481,72

AIC 562 JANUARY 1-31,2012 B737-200 COMBJ A/C 562 FEN 22877, C-GNDU 99,00 886,33 $B7 746,67

A/C 582 JANUARY 1-31,2012 E737-200 COMBT A/C 582 FSN 22160, C-GOPW 17,70 886,33 8104 321,04

AIC 583 JANUARY 1-31, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 583 FSN 22618, C-GSPW 185,00 836,33 §163 971,05

AIC 584 JANUARY 1-31, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 584 FSN 22056, C-GDPA 166,30 886,33 8147 839,84

TOTAL CAD 908,70

Prza70f 13

S805 408,07



| zeiiTotan Jan:12 b2 Marst2 Apr12

AIC Tota] Time e ey - Tolsl Time Hm o Gye o Tolal Time [ We --cvc s <o TolMTime. f" W yi - Tolai Time . |
2560 C-GRGO 40905 4 426748 118.4] 102 41023.8] 4277 41023 8| 4277 41023.8 410238 42774
laa_ c-eRGI 330574 445670 179.0{  1017] 34DRE 4 4166 34086.4| 418 340864 34080.4 4@'
324 C-GECN arsissl  4363g) 197.8) 136l arras 4373i 37713.3| 43 377138 37713.3| 43764
345 C-GXCN 30836.6 250008 125,3] 106|30881.8] 2514 30961.9] 2511 30861.8 30661.9] 2511
523 G-GKCP 730667 4pans] 123.3 1ssl7a1aun %“;I 73180.0| 46495 73180.0 7318c0l 4649
552 C-GFPW 79216.3 75055 132.8)  122) 79340.2) 75177 79348.2 75177 79346.2 793492 75177
560 C-GCNS 58662 7 4s01e] 105.7) 130 587884 ﬁﬁl 58788.4| 451 537884 587884
562 G-GNDY 834007 55611! g9.0l  88] BOSBY 7 5569gi 89580.7| 55 69589.7 69589.7
582 C-GOPW 73134.3 s23s9) 117.7]  sol7sosa0]  ezast] _732520] 6245 73252.0 624 73252.0
583 C-GSPW 70524.2 se506y 185.0)  108{ 70700.2| 58706 70708.2 53705_;“ 70709.2] 587 70708.2
1584 C-GDPA 69321 4 5675 166.8] 129{ 69488 2| 51807 69488.2] 51807 69488.2| 51807 t948.2| 51807
586 C-GCNV 4378 8 qoa4d 840  75{64462.8]  4de01a) 54462.8| 4001a§ 64462,8] 40918 64482.8| 49014)
590 C-GCRW ke 4 zariil 1837} 124040127.5] 23842 40127.5| 2884 3042750 23842 401275 23542"
591 C-GONZ 394430 337350 213.8] 124]30856.8]  33850] 39656.8| 338 29656.8) 33850 39856.8] 33859
592 G-GCNU 43081 0 250250 0.0 0] 48091.0] 25025' 48091,0] 25025 48091.0| 280! 42091,0) 250

DHCA Totals] 143214.9] _152877.0) 5705 451 a0f 0.0 ool __ &
B737-200 Yotals] 557805.1] 444535 0§1014.4] 67 0.0 L 0.0 ) 0.0
B737-300 Totals| 127487.8] 82476 aI 407,5| 248 10 | 0.0 0.0
Flest Totals] 7010200 mr41fl1992.4 1566, 200 L 0.0l ;I— 0.0 0i .




May-12 = Jun-12 - Jul-12 Aug-12
o ARG s ] e Gy s TobatTames §ooHo o o Cye o o Total Time - Hroooo Gyt o TotalTime. ~} He . Gye  TolalSime
[258 C-GRGO 410238 41023.8] 42776 41023.8; 42778 emgssl 477
304 C-GRGI 34086.4 34086.4| 4168 34086.4] 41669 34088.4| 41668
324 C-GECN 37713.3] 37713.3| 43768 37713.3[ 43768 37713,3| 43768
345 C-GXCN 30961.9 30961 8] 26115 30961.9 25115. 30861.9| 257115)
523 G-GKCP 731800 73180,0| 4848¢ 73180.0) 48495 73180.0] 45495
552 C-GFPW 79349 2 79349.2| Y5177 79349.2| 75177 79349.2t 75177
580 C-GCNS 587884 50788.4) 451464 58788.4| 4514 587884 45146
562 C-GNDU 69589.7] 55699 69589.7 55599] B9589.7 5sssj| 605089.7| 55609
562 C-GOPW 73252.0] 62458 732520| 62456 73252.0| 62458 73252.0| 62458
583 C-GSPW 70709.2| 58706 70708.2| 58706 70708.2| 5B708| 70709.2| 58706
584 C-GDPA 69488.2| 51807 £9428.2] G807, 62488.2| 51807 £9488.2| 51637
588 C-GCNV §4462.8] 4991 §4462.8| 49918 644562.8( 49018) 64462.8) 49916]
590 C-GONW 40127.5] 2384 AM275 23342' 401275 23542] 40127.5] 23842
591 C-GCNZ 39656.8] 33854 39656.8] 33Asg 39656.8 3385le 39656.8| 338500
Iasz C-GCNU 44091.0) ;ﬁ 4B0g1.0] 25025 4800910 25025 48091.0] 25025
DHCGB Totals| 00 o == 0.0 4 sol A 0.0 0
B737-200 Totals] 00 oﬂ 00 of = 0.0 0‘ " 0.0 of
B737-300 Tota 0.0 q L 0.0 o 0. {
Fleet Total: 0.0 Q 0]- 00 oI i 0.0 0




Sopz Oct-12 Nov-12 Dec-52 2012 Totals
A . ] i [ 1"_6_{5_'[ Time Hre Cys Total Tima Hes Cva Total Tima Hra T ’(’ﬁil_l Tine Holre Cycles
258  C-GRGO 41023.8] 42774 41023.8] 427 41023 8] 42774 41023 8] 4277 118 4 1029
L_QQ_(;.EEQI 340864, 41663 34086.4] 4166 34086.4] 41860 34068.4] 4168 4280 107
324 C-GECN 37713.3 4376_Bl 37713.3] 4374l 37713.3 37713.35 43781 187 8 13ﬂ
345 C-GXCN 30061,8| 25115 30961.90 2511 30961 9 3p961.8] 2511 125 3, 1:;'
323 GC-GKCP 73180.0| 46495 73180.0] 46401 73180.0 731800 4649 1233 158
|5_52 C-GFPW 75349.2| 75177 70349.2( 7817H] 7834920 75177 7EM49.2| 7517 2328 122
560 C-GCNS 58788.4| 4514 587EA.A[ 4514 5&3_;! 4514 5B788.4| 451 105.7) A
562 C-GNDU 80588 7 5553?' £95088.7] 55694 B0589.7] 55699 63588 7| 5569! Q30 3 |
582  C-GOPW 73252.0] 6245 73252.0] 6245 73252.0] 62458 732520 62458 117.7 EQI
563 C-GSPW 70709.2| 587 70708 2| 587 70709.2| 58706 70700.2| 58706 185.0 103'
584 C-GDPA 6G4E8 2) 51807 694882 51807 B08488.2| 51807 69480.2] 51807 166.8) q28
586 C-GCNV 64462 8] 4991 64462 8| 4991R 64462 8 4991&' 64462.8] 49918 84.0 75
590 C-GCNW 40127 5| 23843 4p127.5| 2384 40127.5] 23842 40127.5]| 23843 1887 14
581 C-GCNZ 39G56 8] 33859 J8656.8) 338 39656.8]| 33458 20658.8] 33859 213.8 1id
592 C-GCNU 480081 0] 25025 48081 0 WA 48091.0] 250™ 4B091.0] 2502 00 0
DHCB Totals! 0.0 . e 0.0 0 0.0 . J_oof ) 570.5/ 451
B737-200 Totals]__ 0.0 I 1 oﬂ o.ul_ 0 0.0 0 10 :i 857
B737-304 Totals ool ¢ 9 Dl' 0.0][ [+ 0.0 1]
Flaet Totals] 0 0) [ 0. DI. O'EI ;r I‘J_O‘ 0




500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(d)



Invoice/Facture

CNEOS

T omnt

nzme & add

Adresse de

Aveos Fleet Performanee Inc.

Att: Credit and collection Dept -- ZIP 80462
2311 Alfred Nobel Blvd , BAN 3

remise et Kheflé du cheque

Aveos Performunce adronarniigue inc,
Atl, : Service di crédit ef callectivi = ZIP 1067

2311 boul Alfred-Nobel, BAN 3 Saint-Laurent, 0C

et L e Saint-Lauwrent, QC Canads H4S 2BC Canada H4S8 286
vl ai Bill to/Facturé A
|
CANADIAN NORTH INC March 5, 2012
SUITE 200, 580 PALMER ROAD N.E.
CALGARY, AB
T2E 7R3
CANADA
ATTENTION:
DIRECTOR, MAINTENANCE Amount Paid
Mantant payé
Accolnd numbier Invalze Number Invaica Amounl
Humdro de compta Numiro de Factire Montanf de fa Fectire
438781 03-B603-12-1 $803 240,59 J
ROTT s 1
Adresser toute correspondance ¢!
o~
CANADIAN NORTH INC
Aveos Fleet Performance Inc, Aveos Performance aéronautigiie ine.
Az Credit end coll_ection Dept — ZIP 8042 All. : Service du erédit et collection — ZIP 8062
2311 Alfred Mobel Blvd, BAN 3 2311 bout Alfred-Nobel, BAN 3 Saint-Latrent, QC
Saint-Laurent, QC Canada H4S 2B6 Canada HIS 285
Vst sol 1w M7
When meking an inquiry pleass include the ccresponding inveice number & account nur.ber
Aol E s o peramnith 1 1K DIF % ! anmoem b
Aeauhl T AT T 1: pavidle on pverdue accounls P fonte dewands de renseignements, pridre de mentionner le numsro de facture corvespandont vl le
438781 TE-BOGR- 121 |"# inderdt rensuct de { 1na0 %57 anaum) inuméra de comple
Juss fiainsivdd st 57 k- e wpnd
RA‘::": “z:'.'"":" Purdiculary Amanl Moniant
INVOICE ISSUED TO COVER THE COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE SEVEN
RB737 AIRCRAFT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2012, ACTUAL FLYING HOUZS
AND THE SERVICES PROVIDED, AS PER THE MAINTENANCE SERVICES
AGREEMENT EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,2009 AND
 AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1,2010
ACTUAL FLIGHT HOURS CHARGE (DETAILS ATTACHED) 4764 991,42
SUB TOTAL 5764 991,42)
GST 5% £33 240,57
QST £0,00]
Paymen! method and tonditions as slipu ditions el méthode de pai ¢s mu conlrest
BT Repisteattin Numbso| ST Reglbilion Mumbor e Tioa
disirpion 2ux 1 g la TPS Nanévp dinseipian abs s e fa TVQ ity
Total dus bz
PARYNERS IN PERFORMANCE Debil lotal n: GAD $803 240,99




INVOICE #: W-HRG03-12-1]
DATE: March §, 2012
‘g [ CANADIAN NORTH INC
“gﬁﬁ}, g
ONVe oS
AN KUMBER PERIOD AUCTUAL RS RATE TOTAL
ACTUAL MONTHLY FLIGHT HOURS FOR THE FOLLOWING AIRCRAFT-
ASC 523 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 A/ 523 FEN 22729, C-GKCP 93,20 886,37 582 6D5,9%
AJC 552 FEBRUARY 1.2%, 2001 D137-200 COMBI A/ 552 PEN 21294, C-GFPW 10,50 B86,33 $89 430,70
AJC KBO FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B3L200 ASC 586 SN 23074, C-GONY 4,80 846,33 $75 160,78
ASC 562 FEBRUARY 3-29, 2012 B737-300 CONMBY A/C 562 FSN 22877, C-GNDU 153,40 886,33 $135 963,02
AL SK2 FEBRUARY 1-29, 10)2 D737-206 COMBI A/C 582 TSN 22180, C-GOPFW 128,10 856,33 S14710,67
A 583 FEBRUARY 1.9, 2012 RB737-200 COMBI A/C 513 FSN 22618, C-GEFW 130,40 BRG:AE S1L6 463,76
AJC 584 FLURLIARY 1-29, 2012 B37-200 OMBI A/C 584 TSN 22056, C-GDPA 170,76 886,33 SIS 296,53
TOTAL CAD 863,10 ;%

Page T of 13




2011 Totals Jan=12 Fob-12 Mar-12 Apr-12

AT Total Tima W Ow TomiTime ¥ Hm . Gy oo TotalTHG cofl e owe [owlTima W Gve Total Time
258  C-GRGO 40305.4 42674 118,4' 102 41023.:'_ azrre]  115.1]  sos] 4113890 42882 41138.9] 42a62| a1138.0 42882
304 C-GRG) 33057.4] 415620 120.0]  107| s4086.4]  41e69) 136.4] 413| aazaze| 41782 342228] 476 34220 8] 41782
324 G-GECN 375155| 4383 167.8] 136|37713.3]  4svess 132.1] 92| 3veass| 438 37845.4] 438 a7Bds.a] a3se0)
345 C-GXCN 20836 6 25004 125.3| 106) 30s61.8{  25915] 1286] 97| 310915 31091.5| 25212
523 C-GKCP 7058 7] a6sag) 1za_a| 156 72180.9 43494 932| 11| razraz 73273.2

792163 750554 1328 122| 78349.2| 75177‘ 1_(_)_0.9 193] 784501 T8450.1] 752 73450.1] 75280
5p682.7]  4so1ed 165.7| 130)56788.4] 451468 e4s| 118 s8sens 58882.0] 58882.9) 46264

G-GNDUY 60490 7 55611l 9.0]  maleoseo7|  ssesn]  1834) 137| 67431 80743.1| 5683 69743.1) 58

C-GOPW 73134 3 ﬁzasj 177 5Q] 73520 6245&‘i 128.7 83| 73380.7| 73380.7) 62541 T3380.7| B2541

C-GSPW 70524 2 585388 185.0 108] 70708.2 BR7YE 131.4 98| 70840 8 T0840.6 70840.6] 58804
G584 _C-GDFA 6R321 4 ALEL | 186‘BI 129] 69488.2 51807 170.7 88| 696589 60658 8] 51805 69658,8] 51805
586 C-GONV 84370.8 anea-d 840 75| 6442.8]  4a0m18]  b4as| 60| 645476 64547.6| 49887, 84547.6] 4998
Issn C-GCNW 200038  2a71of 19a7] 424 40v276]  23sep] qomv| 123] d0328.2 40326.2] 23065 40326.2| 23965
|591 C-GCNZ aoadso|  aavack 2138| 124| soese.8|  samss] 2043| 126] sgmer4] aave 3p8611] 33088 39861.1 3308
Issz C-GCNU 480410 :v.ozj 0.0 of 48081,0] 2502 213 22y d48112.3] 25047 48112.3] 25047 481123 25047

DHCE Total 1432148 513.2 408 0.0, 0': 00 0l .

B737-200 Totals] _657805.1)| 957.6| a1 ool 0 oo
B737-300 Totalal _127467.8 224.3] 271 - 0.0 q 00 0
Fleat Tola:l-f-’ﬁ {1 ris W l 1885,1| 1496 0.0 OJ _(.)l,ﬂ D!_




Moy-12 Sz == Aug-17
T ) Ry T TP (] L T BT M S Vel Tme ¥ Re Gy - Yousl Tine
258 C-GRGD 41138.9] 41138.8] 428824 41135.9' 42882 41138 8f 42883
304 C-GROI 342228 34ze2.| 41762 sazz28| 4178 p228| a17en
324 C-GECN 378454 378454 43880 378454] 43880¢ 378454
345 C-GXCN 31091.5 31001.5] 2521 31091.5] 2521 31081.5| 25213
523 G-GKCP 732722 72273.2 ﬂ 73273.2| 486060 722732
552 C-GFPW 79480.1 7a4501] 7 78450.] 7 794501
580 G-OCNS 588829 £oon2.0| 45264 56882.8) 45264 5aR62.8)]
562 C-GNDU 80743.1) 55838 89743.1| 8583 60743.1| 558 §0743.1) 5509
562 C-GOPW 733007] 62541 73380.7| 62541 73300.7) 82641 7aas0.7l azsaq
581 CBIPW 70840.6] 88804 a40.6) 58804 e | 70840.8
584 C-GDPA agsas,sl s1g0s] so858.9| 518 g8656.9 519@7 69058 9
586 C-GCNY e 84547.6) 4009 ga547.6| acoay 64547.8| 40087
Im C-GCNW 40828.2] 939 403282| 230 uzes| oaesk 403282 23088
501 C-GONZ a0861.1] 338 30861.4| 330 39861.1) 3308s] soeet.t| 229
582 C-GCNU 48112.3] 25047 48112.3] 258047 48112,3] 25047, 481123| 25047
DHG# Totals| 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0
B737-200 Totals___ 0.0 0.0 00 g _00
BT37-300 Totals) 0.0 - S 0.0 - = 0.0 0 0.0 o |
Flaat Totak| 0.4 0.0! D _l'J..U Ur 0.0 = 0




-1z Oct-12 Nov-12 Doc-12 2012 Totals

AIG: . Hrs Tye - Yolal Time. . Hra Cye Total Tinie Hrs.. tvo Tﬂlm_c__ | W Cye Total Vime Hours Cycloa
|zs2__c-eRrao 21138.9] 42882 411389 411380 42882 41130.9] 42889 2335 208}
304 C-GRGI 34222,5' 1782 242228 342208 41782 Mz22.8 4@“ 265.4 29
{324 _c.cEcn 37345.4' 4386 37845 4 a7ad54] a3se 78454 43860) 3208 228
245 C-GXCN a1091.5] 2521 310015 31091.5 310915 2521 2549 203
523 G-GKCP 73073.2| 4850 732732 730732 73273.2| agaos 2165 267
52 C.GFPW 7a450.1] 75280 79450.1] 7528 79450.1 79450.1| 75280 2336 225]
560 C-GCNS 568B2.9] 45264 50862.9| 45264 588820 5eeazg| 45284 300 2 zael
562 C-GNDU 69743.1] 5583 897431 55838 69743.4 63743.1| 55838 515 4 22;1
582 C-GOPW 733807 szsj 723807 62541 73380.7 73380.7| 62541 246 4 14
Im C-GSPW 70840 5| 58804 70240.6] 50804 70840.6) 58804f 70840.6| 58804 316.4 208
584 C-GDPA s0658.9] 51908 soese | 51908 60858.0| 51905 69658.9 5199—gl 3375 227
566 C-GCNV 64547.8] agon] 64547.6] 40987 64547.6| 40087 pas47.6| 40087 168.8 124
|5eo C-GCNW ap3ze 2] 2aos 20326 2| 29068 40328,2 230es) a0326.2] 2398 3924 247
561 C-GCNZ 3p861.1] 33084 39861 1| asoes 39851.1| 33088 308611 33493_51 4151 250]
592 G-GCNU a8112.3] 25047 481123 25047 481123| 25047 48112.3] 25047 213 2z|

DHCB Yotals| 0D 0.0 [ 0o 1083.7 sssl
B737-200 Totals 00 g 00 0.0 1720|1684
B737-300 Totals 0.0 . 0 S ool o B31.8 513

Flest Totals, 00 0 0.0 of I oo 0 e




500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(e)



Tnvoice/Faciure

“oveos

Remittance name & address
Adresse de remise et libellé du chegue

Aveos Fleet Perfermance Inc,
Atl: Credht and collection Dept - - ZIP 8062
2311 Alfred Nobel Blvd, BAN 2

Aveos Perfurmance adronuntigue inc.
At : Service du eridit et collectinn — ZIP 81162
2311 bowd Alfred-Nobel, BAN 3 Saint-faurent, QO

Sainl-Laurent, QC Carada H4S 2B6 Canada FH4S IR6
P70 il tnflFecturé d ¢
CANADIAN NORTH INC Date  April 18, 2012
SUITE 200, 580 PALMER ROAD N.E,
CALGARY, AR
TE TR3
CANADA
ATTENTION:
DIRECTOR, MAINTENANCE Amount Paid
Montant payé
Acgaunt number iivolea Numbar Invelca Amaunt
Numdro de compie Hindio da Facivrm Montant ta fa Faalivre
138781 04-8603-12-1 (5435 160,89) ]
AOdiess mauincs K
Adrcyior fonte corrospondance a:
\ x
\\ o
o
CANADIAN NORTH INC
Aveos Fleel Performance Ine, Aveos Performance adronautiqus inc,
Att; Credit snd collection Dept - Z1P 8062 Att, ! Service chi erddit et collustion - ZIP 80022
2311 Alfred Nobel Bivd, BAN 3 2311 bowd Alfred-Wobel, BAN 3 Saimt-Lanrint, OC
Saint-Laurent, QC Caneda HAS 2B6 Car.ada HI& 2By
Cuslol*rs order Wy £ty 0
= . | Whier making an inquiry pleace inclule the cresponding inveine number & account number
Acichiol i & S poriteenil { 1R4ES =5 ansum)
AV e EE " ;‘;:";w & pay<ble an o erdue accounts Pour tonte dentunde de resselgrvments, pridre de mentionner le mumero de facture covrespondant ef fe
EEEECT] 0BG I-12-1 | U anrdrdt aremsusl de 156 9v £ 1800 %/ amwsmd i de compre
fur cnre sur de cohd, imin
Ruferenct Number
[ i Ampen| Montont
INYOICE ISSUED TO COVER TLIE COSTs ASSOCIATED WITH THE SEVIN
B737 AIRCRAFT FOR THE PERIOD MARCH ST, 2012 TO MARCH 18TH, 2012
ACTUAL FLYING HOURS AND THE SURVICES PROVIDED, AS PER THE MAINTER:ATICE SERVICES
AGREEMENT EFFECTIVE JANUARY |, 2009 AND
AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2010
Flight Hours Charges for Advcralt 737-200 s 435 897,09
Flight Hours Charges for Aircraft 737-300 $ 215 888,73
Less:
Feb 2052 Flylng Hours, nvoiced for 737-200; Tnvolce No. 03-8603-12-1 M (764 991,42)
Feb 2012 Flying Hours, Tuvoiced for 737-300; Invoice No. 03-8604-12-1 | § {301 233,35)
SUB TOTAL § 414 438,95)
GST 5% s (20 72195
QST H N
FOR SERVICES RENDERED PRIOR TO OR ON MARCH 18TH, 2012
Pagivent melhod and conditions as stipulated in the conlract/Condilions et mSthode de paiement lel que mentionnds au contract
GET Regraiion NUmETT QST ReyEaifnl ANMEL:
Wtesivo dviseziplion aux ' do Ja TPS EABESEIEH o) 0 nenption e fnk e fa TV TR15208457
Tolad du3 I
PARTNERS IN PERFORMANCE Ocblt tolaf er: CAD $ (435 160,89)




INVOILTE #: 04-8603-12-1
: ’ g DATE: April 18,2012
Fil CANADIAN NORTH INC
| &
VeOs
A/C NUMBER PERIOD ACTUAL HRS RATE TOTAL

ACTUAL MONTHLY FLIGHT HOURS FOR THE FOLLOWING AIRCRAFT:
ASC 523 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 A/C 523 FSN 21729, C-GKCP 69,50 866,33 3 61 599,94
AFC 532 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 552 FSN 11294, C-GFPW 69,80 836,33 s 61 865,83
AIC 586 March I-18, 2012 BT37-200 A/C 586 FSN 23074, C-GCNY 0,00 836,33 §
AJC 562 March 1-18, 2012 08737-200 COMBI A/C 562 FSN 22877, C-GNDU 74,50 86,33 H 66 031,59
AIC 582 March 1.18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 582 FSN 22160, C-GOPW 89,80 386,33 L) 79 592,43
A/C 583 Murch 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 583 FSN 22618, C-GSPW 160,90 886,33 ) 89 430,70
AJC 584 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI ASC 584 FSN 22056, C-GDPA 87,30 §86,33 § 77 376,61
Total for Aircraft 737-200 491,30 $ 435 897,00
ASCSH0 March 1-18, 2012 B737-M0 C-GCNW 128,90 762,51 § 98 287,99
A/CS9 March t-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNZ 110,60 663,66 H 73 400,91
AfC592 March 1-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNU 66,60 663,66 5 44 199,42
Total for Aircraft 737-300 * 215 888,72
Grand Total in CAD 491,80 $ 651 785,82

Page 2of B



500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(f)



Invelce/Faciure

R

name & afdd

Adresse de remise of libellé du chegue

Aveos Fleet Perlormnnce Fne.

Aveas Performance adransutigng ine.

e
(’,:"-3 = Att: Credit and Collection Dopt, At : Service chr crddlit ef codlectlon
gi I il. ’f? e s 7171 Cote Vesta Ovesl Seint- 7474 Cote Vertu Cueext, Saint-Lawrons, OC
b ey e Laurent, QC Canada H4S 123 Canada HAS 123
8L BIill to/Facturd d ¢
|
CANADIAN NORTH INC Date  February 15,2013
SUITE 200, 580 PALMER ROAD N.E,
CALGARY, AR
TIE TR3
CANADA
ATTENTION:
DIRECTOR, MAINTENANCE Amount Paid
Montant payé
Accom] numbar ovelts Numbar nvolos Amourd
Numdéro de eompie Rumiére e Facfure Montant de !y Facture
438781 02-7000-13-CR 5435 16091
Address mqUInes :
Adreixer loirte cormesponcance &;
\\/ -~
CANADIAN NORTH INC
Aveos Fleet Performance Ine. Aveos Fleet Performance fnc.
All: Credit and Collention Dept Att: Credit and Coltuetion Depl.
7171 Cote Vertu Quest Saint- 7171 Cote Varti Orest
Laurent, QC Canrda H4S 123 Saint-Laurent, QC Canada HAS 123
L Y LIS o gz n:'e N°
. When making an inquiry pleace inc ude the correspcading invoics number & account mumbsr
A credi ai T80 54 puosanth 1Bt Sa - anrim}
—pET] \
o X R 1s payable 'n over'us sccounts Pour faitfe demande de peivelsnzhients, pridre do memionner le mumero de fe2mre corvespondant ef o
438781 | DA-TGrOIICR | L fnsdrdt mennust de 1% 5 oW aznem) ninéro de compls
vl g diery SUr e $CE s O
'f::::;":{' N:'::" Parliculars Amoan! Montert
CREDIT INVOICE ISSUED TO NEGATE INVOICE 04-8603-12-1 WHICH INCORRECTLY
CREDITED FEBRUARY 2012 FLYING HOURS FOR THE 737-100 AND 737-300 FLEETS;
CREDIT AS PER INVOICE 04-8603-12-1:
[INVOICE 1SSUED TG COVER THE CO3TS ASSOCIATED WITH THE SEVEN
B737 AIPCRAFT FOR THE PERIOD MARCH 18T, 2012 TO MARCH 18TH, 2012
ACTUAL FLYING HOURS AND THE SERVICES PROVIDED, AS PER THE MAINTENANCE SCRVICE:
AGREEMENT EFFECTIVEJANUARY |, 2009 AND
AMENDMENT BFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2010
Flight Hourz Chapes for Aircraft 737200 $ (435 897,09}
Flight Hours Charges for Airciaft 737-300 3 (215 8845,72)
Leas:
Fub 2012 Fiying Hours, invoiced for 737-209: [nveice No 03-8603-12-1 $ 764 991,42
Feb 2012 Flying Heurs, invoiced for 737-307: Invoice No 03-8604-12-1 $ 301 233,36
SUB TOTAL = 414 438,97
GST 5% $ 2072195
QST 1 -
FOR SERVICES RENDERED PRIOR TO OR ON MARCH 15TH, 2012
I#ayment meihod and cenditions a5 plipulated in the contrac/Condltions of méih de de pal ég qu comrecl
S8T Higualoisb Numlier BT Repmtmtivi Kumb ¢
Wunbit crg=iaton ais fos 8 Ja TPS ’“'“““Iumnm dinsuriptian aux ey o lis TV 121528085]
Tolal due in:
PARTNERS IN PERFORMANCE Db lotal en: GAD $ 435 160,91




INVOICE #: 02-7000-13-CR
DATE: February 15, 2013
CANADIAN NORTH INC
AC NUMBER PERIOD ACTUAL HRS RATE TOTAL
ACTUAL MONTHLY FLIGHT HOURS FOR THE FOLLOWING AIRCRAFT;
A/C 523 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 A/C 523 FSN 217129, C-GKCP 93,20 886,33 $82 605,96
AJC 582 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 552 FSN 21294, C-GFP'W 100,90 886,33 $89 430,70
A/C 586 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 A/C 586 FSN 23074, C-GCNV 84,80 986,33 $75 160,78
AIC 562 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 BT37-200 COMBI A/C 562 FSN 22877, C-GNDU 153,40 886,33 $135 963,02
ASC 582 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 COMBI AJC 582 FSN 22160, C-COPW 128,70 886,33 5114 070,67
AJC SB3 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 COMEI A/C 583 FSN 22518, C-GSPW 131,40 836,33 $116 463,76
AJC 584 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-200 COMBIT A/C 584 FSN 22056, C-GDPA 170,70 836,33 $151 296,53
Total for Aircraft 737-200 863,10 769 901,42
AC590 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNW 198,70 762,51 S$151 511,43
AICS91 FEBRUARY I-29, 2612 B737-300 C-GCNZ 204,30 663,66 5135 585,25
AfC592 FEBRUARY 1-29, 2¢12 B737-300 C-GCNU 21,30 663,66 §14 135,98
Total for Alreraft 737-300 424,30 _ §301 233,36
Grand Total in CAD 128740 $ 1066224,78

Page30of4



INVOICE #: 12-7000-13-CR
o DATE: February 18, 201))
¥y B CANADIAN NORTH INC
A
aiV /=T L"
AL TS D
AfC NUMBER PERICD ACTUAL HRS RATE TOTAL

ACTUAL MONTHLY FLIGHT HOURS FOR THE FOLLOWING AIRCRAFT:
AlCSI3 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 A/C 523 PEN 22719, C-GKCP 49,50 886,33 s 61 599,94
AIC 552 March 1-18, 2012 B737-260 COMBI A/C 552 FSN 11294, C-GFFPW 69,80 886,33 $ 61 865,83
AlC 586 Mereh 1-18, 2012 B737-200 A/C 586 FSN 23074, C-GCNV 0,00 886,33 s -
A/C 562 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMB1 A/C 562 FSN 22877, C-GNDU 74,50 886,33 § 66 031,59
A/C 582 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 582 FSN 22160, C-GOPW 39,80 886,33 s 79 592,43
AfC 583 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 583 FSN 22618, C-GSPW 100,90 386,33 ¥ 89 430,70
AJC 584 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 584 FSN 22056, C-GDPA 87,30 886,33 5 7 376,61
Total for Aircraft 737-200 491,80 3 435 857,09
ANCSS0 March 1-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNW 128,90 762,51 5 98 287,99
AICS591 March 1-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNZ 110,60 663,66 s 73 400,91
AICS92 Mnarch 1-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNU 66,60 663,66 5 44 199,82
Total for Aircraft 737-300 306,10 [ 215 888,72
Grand Total in CAD 797,90 $ 651 785,82

Page 2014




500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(g)



Invoice/Frcture

Aveos Fleet Performance Ine,
Alt; Credit and Collection Dept

Remitiance name & address

Adresye de remise et libefld du chaygne

Avaas Performance ubromuitigue Inc.
Att, : Service di srédit ei eollection

o fg'”'-_m?"‘ ‘F—E' f" o 7171 Cote Vertu Guest Saint- 71?1 Cute Vertu Onext, Salrmt-Laverom, QO
Farsl 2 it Lawrent, QC Canada H4S 123 Caneila H4S 123
e84 B to/Facturé 4 :
|
CANADIAN NORTH INC Date February 15, 2013
SUITE 200, 500 PALMER ROAD N.E,
CALGARY,AB
TIE 7R3
CANADA
ATTENTION:
DIRECTOR, MAINTENANCE Amount Paid
Montant payé
Ancount number Invoice Numbar involoe Amount
Numiro de compte Numdre tla Fadtiua WMantani e Ja Faelivy
438781 0-TD§-13-F 5684 375,11
AQUTETS IGUeICS 0;
Adresier fomte correspattdancy &:
- =
CANADIAN NORTH INC
Aveos Fleet Performance Inc, Aveas Fleet Performunce Inc.
Adt: Credit and Collection Dept Att: Credit and Collection Dept,
7171 Cete Verty Ouest Baint 7121 Cote Vertt Cuext
Laurent, QC Canada H4S 1Z3 Seine-Lanrent, QC Canada H48 123
Craciomer'y order wo. Coie: - e 37
[] When making an inquiry please include the corre sponding invoice rumber & account number
A eroiks ol 1'%6 % pos tpnth { 150D o sl
Acounl ™ EN " :";':::m iz pavabie on overdue ax2runls Panr tonte demande de renseignements, priére de mentfonner fe miinein de faciire correspandant ef le
A3 TET 02-T001-13-F  |i ® visterds meensuel di 150 % [ 1& G 4 i) nrmnerg de comple
by oF foo e vi7 i ‘ﬂé’c e
R;[u;m::;;::r Particolary Ampunt Maondon?
NVOICE ISSUED TO COVER THE COSTS ASSOCTATED WITH THE SEVEN
J63737.200 AND THREE B737-300 AIRCRAFT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2012
ACTUAL FLYING HOURS AND THE SERVICES PROVIDED, AS PER THE
TAAINTE JANCE SERVICESAGREEMENT FFFECTIVE JANUARY |, 2005
AND AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE AS 7 JALUARY |, 2010
Flight Hours Charges for Alverafe 737-200 $435 827,09
Plight Hours Charges for Aircraft 737-300 $115878,72
SUB TOTAL §651 785,82
GST 5% §32 539,29
QST $0,00
Patyment 1aethad and condilions B stipulated in the onlraeVConditions et méthode de puiemen lel que mentionnés aw conlract
GST Repisiration Number QST Regisiralion Nundun
vumndets winse iiphon aux fing o ln TPS B40RSE3N3 Numito dinscripiian sux fing o la TVQ 1213286452
Tulod rua on;
PARTNERS IN PERFORMANCE Detl lolal en: CAD $684 375,11




INVOICE #:

12-3000-13-CR

il DATE: Kebruary 15, 2013
f CANADIAN NORTH INC
! 11
A/C NUMBER PERIOD ACTUAL HRS RATE TOTAL

ACTUAL MONTHLY FLIGHT HOURS FOR THE FOLLOWING AIRCRAFT:
AlC 523 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 A/C 523 FSN 22729, C-GKCP 69,50 886,33 3 41 599,94
AIC 552 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI1 A/C 5§52 FSN 21294, C-GFPW 69,80 886,33 5 a1 865,83
A/C 586 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 AJC 586 FSN 23074, C-GCNY 0,00 886,33 $
A/C 562 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI AfC 562 FSN 22877, C-GNDU 74,50 886,33 3 66 031,59
AIC 582 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 582 FSN 22160, C-GOPW 89,80 886,33 $ 79 592,43
AIC 583 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 583 FSN 22618, C-GSPW 100,90 836,33 H 89 430,70
A/C 584 March 1-18, 2012 B737-200 COMBI A/C 584 FSN 22056, C-GDPA 87,30 886,33 § 77 376,61
Total for Aircraft 737-200 491,80 3 435 897,09
AICS90 March 1-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNW 128,90 762,51 b 98 287,99
AICS9] March 1-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNZ 110,60 663,66 $ 73 400,91
AICS92 March L-18, 2012 B737-300 C-GCNU 66,60 653,66 5 44 199,82
Total for Aireraft 737-300 306,10 $ 215 888,712
Grand Total in CAD 797.9G $ 651 785,82

Pape2nfl



2011 Totals Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12
AIC Total Time Tin Gya - Tetel T | We. . Gy .. Teldllime.§ F=_ S TotalTime T Total Tima
258 C-GRGO auea|  4sraff 118.4]  102|at0238|  azvve]  1154] 10| s1138.8] 42882 41138.9] 42882] 411380| 42883
304 G-GRG! 33667 2 41552[129 of io7]a08s4]  a1eee] 1364} 113] 342228 41782 34222.8 417&2' aq2z28] 41782
324 C-GECN 3718155 43832‘! jo7.8] 136]37713.3]  aavesd 1324] 92| araass| azseo 37845.4] 43860 378454 438604
345 C-GXCN aonace| 2 125.3] 106} 308618] 25118 1285  o7| 310015 28212 31081.5] 26212) 31081.6| 2621
623 C-GKCP 73086 7 73180.0] 46408 o32] 111] 7azva.2] aseve] 95| 50| 73342.7) 466 73342.7] 4665
552 C-GFPW THENE T 122] 79349.2 75177 100.8 103]__79450.1) 752 69 8{ 60| 70512 8] 7634 79519.8 75349I
560 C-GCNS seeRzT] 4501 130] 58788.4 45146“ 945 118| 5a8aag| 46204| eao| &2 ensse| 45346 £8948.9 45346}
562 C-GNDU pod20.7]  ssei1] omol  eo|eoseez 1594] 137| eeo7as.| sseae]| vas|  7eleos17.5] ss912 69817.6| 66912
sz C-goPw | 7m13as|  eased] 1177 591 73252.0 ize.7l 83| 7asen.7| eosaq]| sos| 56l 7a4ves) e2s07 7705} 62507
583 C-GSPW 7p524.2|  5e5e| 185.0f  10a) 7or09.2 131.4] o8| 700408 58804 1000 58l 70941.5] ssss0 70041.5] 68860
584 C-GDPA 889214 51678 166 SI 129] 60488 2 170.7] pa| 69658.9) 516064 873 8| BOT46.2] 51563k 80746.2] 51963f
ISEE C-GCNV BAETE G 49843 84 0; 75| 64462.8 84.5] 66] B4547.6] 48087 0.0 0| 84547.6] 40987 84547.6] 49687
590 C-GCNW sariell 1ea 7] 124f 401278 1087 123l acsze2] 2a0s] 128.0] 70| acass.1| 24padf 4p455.1| 24044
591 C-GCNZ sassan]  soraeh 213.8]  124] 3ges6.8 204.3]  126] 308811 33955_.E 110.6]  e8[ 389717 34053' ao971.7] 340534
I592 C-GCNU 48031 .0 2507 0.0 0 45091:43 21.3 22] 481 '[g.?q _-25}-04? 66.6/ 77| 48178.9] 25124 48178.0 25125}
DHC8 Total 143214.8(| 152877.0))| 5705 451 513,2 4J - K 0.0 0.0 0 .
B737-200 Total 557805.14  444539.0(|1014.4 867 p57.8| 817 55& 447] P DL
B737-300 Totat] 1274678) aza7aq) 4075 248 s243| 21 306,1| 224 L 0.0 4
Fleat Totalsf 701020.0]  507416]+892.4] 15a8] 1806.1| 1488 8618 671 0.0




May-12_ Jun-12 Jul-12 Aug-12

AlC Hrs. - iCyc. + TolaiTime § —~Hm . Cyo.-.. . TolslTime='§ He. GCu Total Tims Hreo .. Gy Totol Yz |
|258  C-GRGO 41138.9] 428820 41138.8] 42862 41136.0] 42882 41138.9) 42882
304 C-GRGI 3422268 41782 34222.8] 41782 34222 8| 41782 342228| 41782
'§_24 C-GECN 37845.4{ 4386 37846.4] 43860/ 37845 4] 43860l 378454) 43860]
345 C-GXCN 31091.5 25212I 31001,8] 25212 31081.5] 25212 31081.5] 2521
523 C-GKCP 733427 45656“ 733427 46655! 73342.7] 46656 733427] 48656
552 C-GFPW 785186 75349 78518.8] 75349' 78519.8 7534gl 79610.8] 75349

C-GCNS 58946 8] 45346 58946 9 45346' 58046.8 45346' 5BS46.9) 4534
562 C-GNDU 69A17.6] 55012 698176/ &691 69617.6] 5591 2I 65817.6] 5591
582 C-GOPW 73470.5| B2597 73470 5] 62597 73470 5] 62597 73470.6] 62597
583 C-GSPW 709415| 58860 70841 .rj 56850 70841.5] 5ese60) 700415] s8msq|
584  C-GOPA 69748 2; 519630 69746.2] 51963 G69rd6.2] 5196 69748.2| & 19@]
Iﬁﬂﬁ C-GCNV 64547.6] 49587 64547 6] 49987 64547.6] 48087 G4547.6| 49587
I590 C-GCNW 40455 1| 24044 40455.1] 240448 40455.1 24044_“ 40456.1] 24044
591 C-GCN2Z 39071 7| 34053 30071.7] 34053 39871.7| 340§ 39971.7| 34053
582 C-GCNU 48178.8] 25124 48178 QL 25124 48178.9] 25129 48178.9] 25124

DHCA Totals) 0.0 0.0 0) 0.0 ] 0.0
B737T-200 Totaly 0.0 00 [ 0.0 0 0.0 0
B737-300 Tnlals" . Dl[ 0. 0 0.0, [ ! 0.0
Fleet Tolalsll 0.0 [)lr 0.0 0 00 0 0.0 0




= Sep-12 — Cot-12 Nov-12 Dog-12 2012 Totals
AlC Hra Gc Total Time Cyvo Tatal Time Hra Cye ‘Total Tim& _Hs [ Total Time vipurs. Cydlen
{258 _ C-GRGO 41138.9] 42882 41138.0] 42882 41138.8] 42862 411388| 42882 234 208|
304 GC-GRGI 342228] 4 7B_2§| 34222.8] 41782 342228 4Eﬂ 34222.8] 41782 R4 220
324 C-GECN 378454} 43860 37845.4] 43860} 37845.4] 43860 376454] 43860) krakil| 228
345 C-GXCGN 31091.5{ 25212 31091.5 25212' 31091,5] 25212 34091.5] 25212 2558 zo—al
523 C.-GKCP 73342.7| 46656 73342.7 48656] 73342.7] 48856 73342,7| 46656 200 17
552 C-GFPW 78519.8| 75348) 79519.9} 75349 78518.8] 7534 795198 75_3@ Y 204
560 C-GCNS 58046.9( 45346 58048.9] 45346 50948.9] 4534 58946.9 45346I 4 2 330
662 C-GNDU 65817.6) 55012 69817.6] 55912 68817.6] 55913 59817.6] 55912 ] 301
562 C-GOPW 73470.5{ B2597] 73470.5] 62597 73470.5] 62507, THT0E| 62597 dms 4B
GB3 C-GSPW 709415| 658660 70941.5] 58860 709415 58660 70941.5| 5BABO 4iT3 262
584 C-GDPA B9746.2| 51963 69746.2| 51965 B9746.2] 51083 60746.2 51953 44 8 B8]
586 C-GCNV B4547.6 4998;| 64547.8] 40087 54547.61 ADARY) 64547.6] 49987] 1F5 4 144]
690 C-GCNwW 40455.1 2401!4I 40455.1]  24044) 40456.1) 24044 A0455.1| 2apdai ) azal
¥ C-GCNZ 20971.7 34053" 39971.7] 34053 LI AR 34053" 3087171 34053 5.7 318]
692 C-GCNU 48178.9 25124' 4§178.9 251_24' 46178.9) 25124 48178.9] 25124 B G 9&
DHCE Totals) 0.0 0.0 0.0 L 0.0 [y 10837 8568
B737.200 Totalg)l __ 0.0 = 0.0 0] 0.0 _0“_ 0.0 0 2527 8 2131
B737-300 Totals] 0. Al 0.0 0.0 0.0 1137, 743;
Float Tota O.DII _II)L_ ():gH: 0 0.qj 0 0.0 0 ] 4740 4 3733




500-11-042345-120

EXHIBIT P-4(h)



oo'oot T oo'ooT T 295 LOWHLNOD ZTO2/E0/E0 ZEAZS20/Z0 N FZT-R0L20

ITRLET UET 585 LOVHLNOD Zroe/Eofzo TIoZfzofto LiNn HZT-SP0L-Z0
ZS'YSRE TSPERE LDVEEINGD ZTOZ/Z0f5T ZIpZ/IC/oE LINA FET-Z504-T0
WWUEE [£4:1 1 LOVMINGD ZT0Z/T0/ST ZI0Z/T05T unn [Fagin il
DO'SSET 00'S9ET 095 LOVHLNGD ZT0Z/20/ 2 or/inls LN FZT-0504-T0
89T T 8192 T LOVULNGDY Zr0Z/enfv TI0Z/10/5Z LINA FZE-6v0L-T0
§  Or'SSOENT DL 'SSOEOT S00 785 TTOZ/E0/ET TTOZ/TO/YT U a-ZT-3008-10
LT SVELT 585 LOVUINOD TTOZ/Z0/8T ZT0Z/T0/6T LND STI-STLL-TO0
wiansAs LinG J0) ow/0g' LS sephizu) STTHE 2T ST'HWETL LINDIWTZTOZNVT TTOZ/Z0/S0 ZT0Z/10/50 HLO HI-7064-T0
L =44 va'tER e 065 LVINGD ZT0Z/T0/T2 TI0Z/Z1/22 Linir FTL-Zh0L-TT
os'Ze0 0s'z89 OFELIVEINGD ZTOZ/IO/TE aditdradrc] 1I'NO HFIL-RERLTT
Pt Y9101 IAdINGD ZTOZ/10/0Z TT0Z/ZT/E nn Fir-£s0L2t
Uy st v 095 LWHINGD TTOZ/TOMET TROZZTAT 1NN VHTT-6804-2T
S W e a8 TTAISLVYINOSSIV 7102/T0/Z0 TIOZ/TT/ET Y FTT-6E6LET
5 WTeeT <y T4 TISNYLYINOGSIY ZTOZ/T0/ZT TTOZ/ZT/EL iy FII-8E6LTT
s WL TTIWLL TINNELYWOESIY ZTUZ/T0/ZT TIoz/zL/Eer Jury FTT-LE6LTT
S ERESPT BEEEYT TIAVINLYINOSSY TTOT/TO/ZT TTOZ/ZT/eT v FIT-8E6L2T
s stits SC'LSZ TTHAYLYWOSS Y ZT0Z/T0/ZT TTOL/ZL/ET quly FIT-SE6L-TT
S0t S9'vo0T TTLIOLYINGREDY TTOZ/T0/ZE jaiidratiag T FIT-vE6L-ZT
§ S0'EIST TIAISIVINGESY ZT0Z/10/ZT paiidradisi oMV FIT-EE6Z-ET
§  Tr'scct TERET TIONVLVINSBSIY ZT0Z/10/Zt TLotferiet Uiy FIT-2E6£-ZT
5 062051 DG'Z06 T TTINTEVWGREIY ZTOZ/T0/ZT TTOT/EV/ET b 11 g HFIT-T86LZT
£  TFOELE THOET £ TINNLIVINSESIY ZTOZ/T0/ZT THOT/ET/ET g FUT-0E6L-2T
5 TOERE )2 44 TTAYINLYWEREDY TI0ZfIO0ET TIZ/TT/eT S HUT-626L-7T
§ 7Lt 'L T TTAONIVINDSSIY ZTOZ/T0/ZT pLirdradiad U FIT-8T6LIT
S DG'EEE 05 TILOOLVINNGSIY ZI0Z/10/2T TI0Z/TT/ET Y IT-£Z6L2T
T ZO'WSE TO'BZS € TT4ISLVINDISIY ZT02/T0/ZT TezfILfeT Sy I-IT-9T8LTT
5 I6LOZE T60ZF TISWLYINDSSIY ZT0Z/T0/ZT Troz/T/eL b1 4 -TY-SZ6LTT
* oTRTS OT'RITS TTINMYINOSSW ET0Z/T0/ZT TTOZ/ZT/ET DN FIT-YTELZT
% evggoE €9'960 E TINNILYWOSSIY ZT0Z/T0/2T TI0Z/TT/ET Ja FIL-EZELTT
[ 1A %4 oI TTEdVLYWORSIY ZI0Z/TO/ZT TTOZ/ZT/ET v HIT-ZZ6L LT
or'zee 05'Z89 IDVAINGD ZTOZ/T0/20 TIOZ/TL 80 LINA FTT-TPOL-TT
ES'9E9 ST E5'9E9 ST 9BSIIVHINGD ZTOZ/Tofth Toz/eeiso LIND EZCEO0000N]
R 3 1 ] LS'SES BLT Jmumuaddng £RONIY TROZ/ZTITE TIOT/TE T 24 STT-S098-2T
T oorT 00'yavT Toz/IT/eT TI0z/In/er LT ] DSIAPZTZYD
5 S'ShL se'spl leqempuy guent 10 s85 TTOZ/ZL/ST Tz/Tt/st MY FIT-5098-TT
5 rl'RRZ Uz Z uopadsu) wiof des 985 TIOZ/ZT(ST TI0Z/TT/ST DIV FIT-8098-TT
§  SEVZEL SELZEL Fed HfW 525 TROZ/ET/aT TIozfivist 2N HIT-408e-TT
5 SYIrEET 89°LY6 6T seday Ndy 095 TIOZ/ZT/ST priirdgading v FTT-5098-TT
5 0EvErZ o8'vErE %0g.8yx] uogrud 095 TIOL/ZE/ST TIOE/TT/ST MY HEE-po9e-TT
5§ ovsi OF'5eL “eoRpdey ‘SURL) 43 095 TTOZ/ZT/ST TT0Z/TT/ST U FTT-TO88-TT
5§ SE'EeStE £5'169 29T SODZOSN TTOZ/TTHT Trozfot/sz o O-LT-8088-0T
S  bEEECE PE'BECE 095 LOVHINGD TTOZST/TT TI0Z/OT/ET LINR S TI-ZSTLOL
SY'ERL LV 00'F95 £98 FOO'BLANE 255N TT02/80/LZ Y1oz/iafee Sy T-TT-E0SE-1Y
T 88021 BETED LT 8TTZ dfv TT02/50/LT TTOT/90/LE BUOD YALNOD DSIWELTE
T TU80S TI'8505 8PO0Z dfY TI02/90/L2 TTOL/90/L2 BuoD ISINIBFOTO0
00069 BE FLSTLTIT 100 98SN TTOZ/LO/LT Tz /90 LT Y O-TT-2058-90
R 1 74 19L $BEN LOVINGD TIOZ/30/€T TI0Z/50/vE LINN FELZ¥TLS0
5 9T 98z 11 T34 065NI4 ¥Nd TT0Z/S0/bT TIOZ/P0fbT MY 1209840
5 BZUOYE 62003 E 055 AOVHINGD 0T0Z/0T/EC aroz/e0fer 1NN S-0T-2087-60
0s'Z7g9 o5'zZea TS JOVHINGD 0T0Z/80/81 orog/Lofer LNN HOT-pC4-L0  TRERED ava
SWELALIOD #2100 S0L PURID Koo Bugaul Nid f1weag alep sng sieg ) sam ja edfil #AU) soag #7500 Faugyau)

fivd  pomgoRdr
Ju) RION UBIPRUED BLUBN

S03M0 g

ST-L0-ET0L ¢ Jo v



0-v OZ'ZeTEIZT (uope)aucas: Aawean sped Blpnixe) YUON URPEUED Kq Sa8AY o] PAMO [210), PURIS

® {sg'0eZsOvI)

PEYPRIT) SUNAUIY JO LINS
sandap |jews 3544 Toszeoem PoYPhIa by o3 peeLlE Junouly 'S
WasAS FORAY U WU dfe 2SI {91’06 SET) wiigsAs auy u] pue pescudde gEy 025 JUD - Sigvheg SHRCY

sandsip sy fos'bs5 82) Pa{Has 184 Jou smndaig gy

S0aAY/ND M 05/05 RIEYS 03 poside mndsjq (Zo'gpD BL) My b 1€098-20
W [ so9ny Aq panoudds Apeage s¥INdsi]

D wey xiom esadood Jog ysodsg {rr'avb 9eL) 24 42509820

N7 o Ysodsn - esadons @ /e ol 10js 303 o) foo'ooo <oT) DMV -2T-2098-20
esadoor) &334 20-D 9BSN NIJ S0} NTD Aq pred swaj0a] Z
SoaAY Ay paalle Joh 3ou Inq N Aq PeRRu sRIjoM BlO {65'ess ¥z) suaAy Aq pesasdde 1ou Inq YLaN NQD Aq UBE} pue passeonud ApEeuje BumeN T
97

v seuseee

O0E-LEL B OOZ-LEL TUSZE b8 TTGLE B H3 ZT0Z Ypaeny ELOZ/ED/ST TET-T00L-20

PaypBIa ARIRUDN| H4 TT, §34 18091 S€7 TE09T SEP FZT-E0BE-D 3310MI LIOTHS EL0Z/ZOYST PrET-0004-20

Buyysog ISP T TSSHBT TLOVEINGD TTOZ/S0/%0 TTOZ/60/e0 NN FCTSI0LP0

Fujiy-450d {r5'sst T1) {z5'96T TT) Taz/vofor o'l HYIFET-0058-+0

Bujpsoy EVOBT S EV'0ET S LOVUINGD ZT0L/P0/LT 1IND STI-STLLAD

Bup-Isng {16097 eV} {T6°09T SEV) LELTTOTYVINDHALS ZTOZ/vo/ET TLoz/vofet W [Zagarc]

Juy-isad 1006 € T0'P06E 1IVHINDD 210Z/s0/iz Ticefvo/iz 1NN SCTLPLLY0

STTE0T STTE0T IOWULNGD ZTOZ/F0/§T TToz/En/or LINN FTE-TEDL €0

05289 05788 LOVHINGD ZT0Z/p0/eT zI02/50/9T NN LTT-0E0L-E0

5§  STIE0EZ STIE0T 19VHINCD ZI0T/v0/¥t TT0Z/E0/sT NN HT-6204-60

8966 93’626 285 LIVHINGD 2T02/vt/TT Zrot/enfzr LINR FZIPDO0OON]

ST'00Z T ST'00Z T LOVHINGD ZT0Z/v0/50 2I0T/E0fta NN FZT-STOL£0

Z0's6Z 9L Z0'56Z 0T O0ELELTIOTUVWIHALS TEOT/SOfZT Z10z/E0/50 Y FIT-¥098-E0

667002 EOR 56°0YZ E08 DOZLELTTOTYVWOMLLS ZT0Z/E0/Z2 TIOL/E0/50 v FZT-E098-E0

BE'662 5T 8e'560°92 ZTUVIAENTIOAL ZY0Z/00/vD TEOZ/EO/S0 Sy FZT-0088-E0

wiaguAs LYYING 104 OW/ODG LS SIpRY] SZLYE 20 STTYE T LNOWETOZAYW ZLOL/E0/TE TI0zfe0fto HLO 1ZL-00LL-E0

00’050 T 00'050 ¢ 0951aVHINGS ZTOZ/E0/8T Tlazfzofer biNn ZOHFOD000NI

50'T98T 60198 T 095 LIVHINOD ZTOZ/E0fE7 TIoRfefE NN ZT-TS0£-20

6T'108 6LIOR 095 LYWHINGD ZToZ/ealeT TIeT/e0NE LiNn FZT-8E0£-Z0

06'6LT L 06'5LT L TINVIVELIELS ZT0Z/E0/4T Zwazfzofin MY HET-TTo8-20

EVESHY eresy v ZT3VELIGIS TTOZ/E0/8T wLoTfeli v FZT-0T94-20

ta'sra T 'S8T 98 LIVHINGD TT0Z/E0/8T TTaZ/20/LT LiNN YIZI-0504-20

TS T AT T SESN LWMINGD ¢Tog/s0fTr T102/20/0T LINn DETHIUO0ONI

05’89 05’289 £85 10WHINCD ZTOZ/E0/0T Zroz/zofco LIND [Rag 1]

[y <740 05792 0T TES-LELALNDWIS TTOZ/E0/60 ZT0z/Zo/80 LINN TI00LL20

TEOER T TE'oES T 565 JIVEINOD ZT0Z/E0/60 TI0Z/20/80 NN FTT-BV0LED

0£'629T DLETIT 1DVUINOD TTOZ/E0/20 zI0Z/70/90 LN FZE-LY0LT0

80'650 0E 80650 POE DUELELTLOZHIIOHILS TTOL/ZOfCE TI07/20/€0 Y ZL-9095-70

8Y'RLO SV Bb'eLa sva OOELELTTOZEAIINALS TTOT/T0 0 ZI0T/T0/E0 2di FZT-5098-Z0

8E'669 97 PE'GE0 A7 LTHIHANTDAN TIOE/ED/ED Zrozfzofzo U FET-009%-20

WIISAS LHYING SO SW/O05 L $ SRPRIDU) SE'IVS ZT SZTPE T LINSINZTOZE3S TT0T/E0/E0 TTOTFN/Z0 H1O FTT-S0LET0



¢Zg8o0dg

LreZ 998 ¥LS
Qnge 8Le ¥ILS

—— Y — 1
{17 789 epruey ') MERIUOW o M__

e2ET 3)NS BUBW 3|IA PB4 L UEK e ‘||

d11 uieASSE D JoU)Iy Jasily

TYNIDHO

{"d"2'3 T'1EE apPNIV)
SLI9IHX3 1YNOLLIAAY 40 NOLLINAOYHd 40 IJ1LON

T-TEL8YS 2l pleuwls "4 Jagoy

Joyuoly fasned ua siN
"ONI VOYNYD ONILINSNOD i1d

pue
Hue|d-ssol) fiuspuodsay

*ONI HLHON NYIQYNYD

$A
Huuie|d /103qaq JUIAOSU|

NI INDILLNYNOYIV

IINYINHOAHId SOIAY / "INI IINYINYO4HId 13314 SOIAY

5103420 JUaAj0SsU]

*JNI SN TYIINHD3L O3y
pue

“IN} INDILNYNOYIV
JINVINHO4¥3d SOIAY / “DNI IINVINHOIYId 13714 SOIAVY

40 INIAHIDNYHHY
JISHAOHAINDD 10 NV1d d350d40ud JHL 30 Y3LLVYIN JHL NI

[E9JIUOA 40 1PUISI]
UOISIAIQ [E122WIW0)
1J4nOD 40I1d3adns
0ZT-SPECHO-TT-005 "ON




